Appointment

From: Sable Eldridge [SEldridge@fingerpaintmarketing.com]
Sent: 7/7/2014 3:08:21 PM
To: Melissa Falcone [Melissa.Falcone@mallinckrodt.com]; Wessler, Michael [Michael. Wessler@mallinckrodt.com];

Horton, DJ [David.Horton2@mallinckrodt.com]; Anne Marie White [AWhite@fingerpaintmarketing.com]; Danette
Kadlic [DKadlic@fingerpaintmarketing.com]; lessica Lafave [jlafave@fingerpaintmarketing.com]; Allison Gubala
[agubala@fingerpaintmarketing.com]; Tessa Schraven [tschraven@fingerpaintmarketing.com]; Slavik Volinsky
[SVolinsky@fingerpaintmarketing.com]; Amy.levinson@all-gms.com

BCC: Main Conference Room [MConferenceRoom@fingerpaintmarketing.com]
Subject: 14-XAR-0581 XARTEMIS XR MSA/Website Monthly Analytics Report
Location: Main Conference Room

Start: 7/17/2014 2:00:00 PM

End: 7/17/2014 3:00:00 PM

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

1. Please join my meeting, Jul 17, 2014 at 11:00 AM CST.
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/294321189

2. loin the conference call:

Dial In#: 1.877.329.3811
Conference Code: 3966253827
Leader Pin: 5540 (FP #: 0581)

Meeting ID: 254-321-189

MNKOI 0000369913



